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QUALITY PRODUCTS

Air Cleaners

Air Handlers

Replacement Burners

Cleaners

Commercial Rooftops

Condensers

Custom Metal 
Fabrication

Dampers

Ductwork

Ductless Mini-Splits

ERV

Fans

Flexible Duct

Gas Furnaces

Gas Valves

Grilles and Registers

Heat Pumps

Humidifiers

IAQ

Motors

Oil Furnaces

Pipe and Tubing

Pipe Fittings

Power Venters

Pumps

Sensors

Spiral Pipe

Solenoid Valves

Thermostats

Vent Piping

Zoning

WE’RE HERE
TO HELP

Total Air Supply has been a leader in HVAC wholesale 
and custom metal fabrication across New Hampshire, 
Massachusetts and Maine since 1975.

• Three convenient locations in 
Southern New Hampshire

• Sheet metal fabrication

• Manual J, D and S services
• Technical support

On-Site Training and 
Licensing

3M

AprilAire

Airex Filter

Bramec

Broan-NuTone

Southwire

Comfort-Aire

Diversitech

Duro Dyne

E.J. Davis Co.

Emerson Swan

EWC

Field Controls

Fortress

Hardcast

Hart & Cooley

IPEX

Johns Manville

Little Giant

Lloyd Industries

Malco

MARS

Mueller

Nu-Calgon

Pro1

Quietflex

RectorSeal

Reflectix

Research Products 
Corp.

Robertshaw

Sauermann

Shook

Soler & Palau

Southwark

Spiral Air 
Manufacturing

Thermo Manufacturing

Tjernlund

Trion

UEI

Uline

Z-Flex



Three Convenient New 
Hampshire Locations To 
Serve You!

Derry
Central Distribution and
Sheet Metal Shop

1 B St.
Derry, NH 03038
P (603) 425-2709
Monday-Friday, 7 a.m.-5 p.m.

Manchester

875 Page St.
Manchester, NH 03109
P (603) 622-8061
Monday-Friday, 6:30 a.m.-5 p.m.

Nashua

171 East Hollis St.
Nashua, NH 03060
P (603) 889-0100
Monday-Friday, 6:30 a.m.-5 p.m.

Shop Offerings
Our custom metal fabrication shop, located in our
Derry Central Distribution Center, can handle
almost anything your residential or commercial
job requires. Available products include:

Fabrication
• Aluminum
• Assembled
• Black Iron
• Lined
• Slip
• Slip and Drive
• Stainless Steel
• TDF
• Welded

Spiral
• Accuflange Rings
• Aluminum
• Blast Gates
• Double Wall  

with Accuflange
• Galvaneal
• Gasketed
• PCD
• Stainless Steel
• 4" - 26" available  

in stock!

We’re always looking
toward the future!

Key Team Members

Territory Managers

Technical Support

Keith Fauvel
Branch Manager, Derry
(603) 425-2709 x107
keith@totalairsupply.com

Michelle Fortier
Credit and  
Finance Manager
(603) 425-2709 x145
michelle@totalairsupply.com

Holly Smith
Branch Manager, Nashua
(603) 889-0100 x303
holly@totalairsupply.com

Rich Haggerty
Shop Manager
(603) 425-2709 x132
rich@totalairsupply.com

Massachusetts
George Antonakos
(603) 845-9975
georgeantonakos@gmail.com

New Hampshire
Craig Brunelle
(603) 884-0364
craig.brunelle@totalairsupply.com

Maine/New Hampshire
Doug Henion
(603) 704-0015
doug@totalairsupply.com

Outbound BDR
Dan Spiek
(603) 505-8557
dspiek@totalairsupply.com

Randal Ripley
Tech Support Manager
Cell (603) 401-0874
Office (603) 845-1710
randal@totalairsupply.com

Alan Velleman
Tech Support Representative
Cell (603) 722-4378
Office (603) 845-1733
alan@totalairsupply.com

totalairsupply.com (800) 370-0100


